
£5
Per Child

Per Session

Ages 0-8

Different gardening 
activity every 

week!
Take your creations home

Garden song time & fun puzzle sheets
Drink & cookies

Reward card scheme
Hot drink for adults

Booking in advance is recommended as spaces are limited. 
All children must be accompanied by an adult. Contact Customer Services on 01244 625200

Grosvenor Garden Centre, Wrexham Road, Belgrave, Chester, CH4 9EB.

Tuesday 21st August 2018 
Leaf stepping stones

Tuesday 28th August 2018 
Garden Treasure Jars 

Please bring 2 empty glass jars with you

Tuesday 4th September 2018 
NO WORKSHOPS

Tuesday 11th September 2018 
Little Acorns 6th Birthday Party

Tuesday 18th September 2018 
A layered Spring planter

Tuesday 25th September 2018 
A house for Mrs. Tiggy Winkle

Tuesday 2nd October 2018 
Autumn Harvest: Seeds & Fruit

Tuesday 9th October 2018 
Bug Hotel.  

Please bring handful of sticks with you

Tuesday 16th October 2018 
Apple Celebration

Tuesday 23rd October 2018 
Spooky Fun. Fancy dress optional

Tuesday 30th October 2018 
Pumpkin Painting. Fancy dress optional

Tuesday 6th November 2018 
Treat the birds and make them a cake

Tuesday 13th November 2018 
Children in Need

Tuesday 20th November 2018 
Winter Garden

Tuesday 27th November 2018 
Stickman

Tuesday 4th December 20188 
A festive natural hanging

Tuesday 11th December 2018 
Little Acorns Christmas party

Next workshop 
Tuesday 15th January

Term Time: 
Tuesdays 
10:30-11:30AM
12:30-1:30PM
2:30-3:30PM  

wednesdays 10.30-11.30AM
Holidays:
Tuesdays

10.30-11.30 am
12.30 - 1.30 pm
2.30 - 3.30 pm
Wednesdays
10.30 - 11.30 am
12.30 - 1.30 pm


